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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelie Wilkes201
Boerne

9.700 9.700 9.4009.100 37.900
1 1 6T 3 1 

1 

Emma Fallon237
Zero Gravity

9.600 9.200 9.4509.125 37.375
3 5 3T 2 2 

2 

Metekaeta Jones238
Zero Gravity

9.650 9.050 9.2259.100 37.025
2 8 6T 8T 3 

3 

Lauren Lopez233
Zero Gravity

9.275 9.375 9.5008.700 36.850
12 3 27T 1 4 

4 

Sedona Mills226
Flipnastics

9.525 9.325 8.9509.000 36.800
4T 4 16T 19T 5 

5 

Ava Kearney216
Crossfire

9.425 9.000 9.1259.200 36.750
9 10T 2 13T 6 

6 

Hailey La Roux232
Zero Gravity

9.150 9.100 9.3009.100 36.650
16T 7 6T 5T 7 

7 

Callette Brady215
Crossfire

8.825 9.450 9.1759.125 36.575
31 2 3T 11 8 

8 

Ella Perrin217
Crossfire

9.525 8.850 9.0009.050 36.425
4T 13 12T 17T 9 

9 

Braylinn Green214
Crossfire

9.150 9.150 8.9259.100 36.325
16T 6 6T 22 10 

10 

Kirana Griffith221
Empower

9.225 8.500 9.2759.050 36.050
14 23 12T 7 11 

11 

Sophia Megge212
Champions Westlake

9.450 9.025 8.7758.750 36.000
7T 9 24T 30T 12 

12 

Victoria Rodriguez228
Flipnastics

9.450 8.575 9.2258.700 35.950
7T 19T 27T 8T 13 

13 

Ava Sisson230
Zero Gravity

8.975 9.000 8.8509.100 35.925
27 10T 6T 25T 14 

14 

Charlotte Menteer239
Zero Gravity

9.050 8.600 9.3258.850 35.825
23* 18 21T 4 15T

15T

Caitlin Rickmers236
Zero Gravity

8.425 8.800 9.3009.300 35.825
36 14 1 5T 15T

15T

Natalia Valle Mendivil234
Zero Gravity

9.050 8.575 9.1259.075 35.825
23* 19T 11 13T 15T

15T

Yina Huang211
Champions Westlake

9.400 8.150 9.2009.000 35.750
10 26T 16T 10 18 

18 

Amanda Glidden224
Empower

9.200 8.550 9.0008.950 35.700
15 21T 18T 17T 19 

19 

Stevie Dewey202
Boerne

9.500 8.950 8.8008.400 35.650
6 12 36 27T 20 

20 

Alexa Perkins235
Zero Gravity

9.125 8.550 8.9508.950 35.575
18T 21T 18T 19T 21 

21 

Jacey Martin231
Zero Gravity

9.050 8.700 8.8008.900 35.450
23T 15 20 27T 22 

22 

Megan Carroll227
Flipnastics

9.125 8.275 9.0258.700 35.125
18T 25 27T 16 23 

23 

Isabella Ricketts222
Empower

9.125 8.000 8.8758.850 34.850
18T 29T 21* 23T 24T

24T
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Avery Zapata209
Champions Westlake

8.500 8.650 8.8508.850 34.850
34T 16* 21* 25T 24T

24T

Sophia Wong213
Champions Westlake

8.800 8.650 8.7508.650 34.850
32 16* 31T 32 24T

24T

Rossi Mathis220
Empower

9.100 8.150 8.8008.750 34.800
21 26T 24T 27T 27 

27 

Molly Saul218
Empower

9.350 7.800 8.8758.725 34.750
11 31T 26 23T 28 

28 

Aria Zeh208
Champions Westlake

9.075 8.000 8.9508.700 34.725
22 29T 27T 19T 29 

29 

Lucy Bell Gressett210
Champions Westlake

9.250 8.100 8.4508.550 34.350
13 28 35 35T 30 

30 

Peyton Salazar200
Boerne

7.975 8.300 8.7759.050 34.100
37 24 12T 30T 31 

31 

Avery Czernek229
Zero Gravity

8.500 7.200 9.1509.125 33.975
34T 36 3T 12 32 

32 

Ania Lopez206
Champions Westlake

8.925 7.800 8.5008.650 33.875
29T 31T 31T 34 33 

33 

Annabella Ricketts223
Empower

9.000 7.750 8.3008.650 33.700
26 33 31T 38 34 

34 

Lucinda Sullivan203
Champions Westlake

8.925 7.550 8.5258.050 33.050
29T 34 38 33 35 

35 

Elizabeth Glasscock219
Empower

7.100 7.450 9.1009.050 32.700
38 35 12T 15 36 

36 

Emma Robinson205
Champions Westlake

8.700 7.000 8.4508.150 32.300
33 37 37 35T 37 

37 

Madison Edmonson204
Champions Westlake

8.950 6.250 8.4508.600 32.250
28 38 34 35T 38 

38 
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